
ŠK Pb - Baník Oddílový přebor 24-25

Kolo 1 dne 03.10.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 0-1 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
3 Štufka Karel 1684 0-1 Mejzr Jan 1833 14
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1/2-1/2 Králík Vladimír 1760 13
5 Todorov Petr 1371 1-0 Saxl Jiří 1781 12
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 0-1 Beneš Karel 1650 11
7 Novák Milan 1789 1-0 Štufka Martin 1539 10
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 0-1 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9
1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 Volno 0

Kolo 2 dne 10.10.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
10 Štufka Martin 1539 1-0 Čihák Tomáš 0 8
11 Beneš Karel 1650 0-1 Novák Milan 1789 7
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 1/2-1/2 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 1-0 Todorov Petr 1371 5
14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1/2-1/2 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 1/2-1/2 Štufka Karel 1684 3

1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 0-1 Pilecký Pavel 1657 2
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 Volno 0

Kolo 3 dne 24.10.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
3 Štufka Karel 1684 1/2-1/2 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1-0 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
5 Todorov Petr 1371 1/2-1/2 Mejzr Jan 1833 14
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 1-0 Králík Vladimír 1760 13
7 Novák Milan 1789 1/2-1/2 Saxl Jiří 1781 12
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 0-1 Beneš Karel 1650 11
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 1-0 Štufka Martin 1539 10
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 Volno 0

Kolo 4 dne 31.10.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
11 Beneš Karel 1650 0-1 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 1-0 Čihák Tomáš 0 8
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 1/2-1/2 Novák Milan 1789 7
14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1/2-1/2 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 1/2-1/2 Todorov Petr 1371 5

1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 0-1 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 0-1 Štufka Karel 1684 3

10 Štufka Martin 1539 Volno 0

Kolo 5 dne 07.11.2024 v 19.00



St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1-0 Pilecký Pavel 1657 2
5 Todorov Petr 1371 1-0 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 1-0 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
7 Novák Milan 1789 - Mejzr Jan 1833 14
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 - Králík Vladimír 1760 13
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 0-1 Saxl Jiří 1781 12

10 Štufka Martin 1539 1-0 Beneš Karel 1650 11
3 Štufka Karel 1684 Volno 0

Kolo 6 dne 14.11.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 - Štufka Martin 1539 10
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 1/2-1/2 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9
14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1-0 Čihák Tomáš 0 8
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 0-1 Novák Milan 1789 7

1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1-0 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 - Todorov Petr 1371 5
3 Štufka Karel 1684 0-1 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4

11 Beneš Karel 1650 Volno 0

Kolo 7 dne 05.12.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
5 Todorov Petr 1371 0-1 Štufka Karel 1684 3
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 - Pilecký Pavel 1657 2
7 Novák Milan 1789 1-0 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 0-1 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 1-0 Mejzr Jan 1833 14

10 Štufka Martin 1539 1/2-1/2 Králík Vladimír 1760 13
11 Beneš Karel 1650 0-1 Saxl Jiří 1781 12

4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 Volno 0

Kolo 8 dne 12.12.2024 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 1-0 Beneš Karel 1650 11
14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1-0 Štufka Martin 1539 10
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 1/2-1/2 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9

1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 - Čihák Tomáš 0 8
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 0-1 Novák Milan 1789 7
3 Štufka Karel 1684 1/2-1/2 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1/2-1/2 Todorov Petr 1371 5

12 Saxl Jiří 1781 Volno 0

Kolo 9 dne 09.01.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 0-1 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4
7 Novák Milan 1789 1/2-1/2 Štufka Karel 1684 3
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 - Pilecký Pavel 1657 2



9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 0-1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1
10 Štufka Martin 1539 0-1 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
11 Beneš Karel 1650 0-1 Mejzr Jan 1833 14
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 1/2-1/2 Králík Vladimír 1760 13

5 Todorov Petr 1371 Volno 0

Kolo 10 dne 16.01.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1-0 Saxl Jiří 1781 12
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 0-1 Beneš Karel 1650 11

1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 0-1 Štufka Martin 1539 10
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 1/2-1/2 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9
3 Štufka Karel 1684 1-0 Čihák Tomáš 0 8
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1-0 Novák Milan 1789 7
5 Todorov Petr 1371 0-1 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6

13 Králík Vladimír 1760 Volno 0

Kolo 11 dne 23.01.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
7 Novák Milan 1789 - Todorov Petr 1371 5
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 0-1 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 1/2-1/2 Štufka Karel 1684 3

10 Štufka Martin 1539 - Pilecký Pavel 1657 2
11 Beneš Karel 1650 - Hrubý Matěj 1625 1
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 1/2-1/2 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 0-1 Mejzr Jan 1833 14

6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 Volno 0

Kolo 12 dne 06.02.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 1/2-1/2 Králík Vladimír 1760 13

1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 - Saxl Jiří 1781 12
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 0-1 Beneš Karel 1650 11
3 Štufka Karel 1684 1/2-1/2 Štufka Martin 1539 10
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1/2-1/2 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9
5 Todorov Petr 1371 1-0 Čihák Tomáš 0 8
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 1-0 Novák Milan 1789 7

14 Mejzr Jan 1833 Volno 0

Kolo 13 dne 13.02.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
8 Čihák Tomáš 0 - Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 1-0 Todorov Petr 1371 5

10 Štufka Martin 1539 0-1 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4
11 Beneš Karel 1650 1-0 Štufka Karel 1684 3
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 0-1 Pilecký Pavel 1657 2
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 1-0 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1



14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1-0 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 15
7 Novák Milan 1789 Volno 0

Kolo 14 dne 20.02.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
1 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1-0 Mejzr Jan 1833 14
2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 - Králík Vladimír 1760 13
3 Štufka Karel 1684 1/2-1/2 Saxl Jiří 1781 12
4 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 1-0 Beneš Karel 1650 11
5 Todorov Petr 1371 0-1 Štufka Martin 1539 10
6 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 1/2-1/2 Mareš Vladimír 1961 9
7 Novák Milan 1789 - Čihák Tomáš 0 8

15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 Volno 0

Kolo 15 dne 20.02.2025 v 19.00

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.
9 Mareš Vladimír 1961 1/2-1/2 Novák Milan 1789 7

10 Štufka Martin 1539 1/2-1/2 Jelagin Konstantin 1826 6
11 Beneš Karel 1650 1-0 Todorov Petr 1371 5
12 Saxl Jiří 1781 0-1 Hlaváček Jiří 2063 4
13 Králík Vladimír 1760 1/2-1/2 Štufka Karel 1684 3
14 Mejzr Jan 1833 1/2-1/2 Pilecký Pavel 1657 2
15 Krupanský Jaromír 1663 1-0 Hrubý Matěj 1625 1

8 Čihák Tomáš 0 Volno 0
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